25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC)
• 25G Ethernet
• High capacity IO with SFP28 interface
• Data center and in-rack connection
1www.fs.com
25G SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
Application
• SFF-8432 Mechanical MSA

25G SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
9www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp.Range Cable Jacket
S28-AO01 Up to 25G 1m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO03 Up to 25G 3m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO05 Up to 25G 5m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO07 Up to 25G 7m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO10 Up to 25G 10m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO15 Up to 25G 15m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO20 Up to 25G 20m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO25 Up to 25G 25m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
S28-AO30 Up to 25G 30m SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
25G SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.